EXTREME WORK
89301
EXTREME WORK™ MULTI-PLEX™
Performance glove with honeycomb hook and wrist flex cuff closure,
padded knuckle and padded palm. Touch on Index finger, flex shape
fourchettes and screen print reinforced fingertips.
FEATURES
• Touch X™ Suede Palm for durability and comfort
• Padded palm and knuckle for light duty protection
• Reinforced fingertips and thumb saddle to strengthen wear points
• Touchscreen on index finger
• XLock™ Cuff
• Flexible Fit Fingers reduces bunching and reduces hand fatigue
• 4-Way Stretch – Fabric on the back of hand stretches in all directions
for flexibility, breathability and extreme comfort
• Sweat Wipe – Terry cloth wipe on the back of the thumb makes it
easy to wipe away sweat and grime
• Notched Index Finger reduces bulge and adds comfort
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Black and Gray (Pantone 424)
LEATHER TYPE Axe Uno Knitted Synthetic Leather
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Hook And Loop Closure
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt, then hand wash in cold water with like colors and mild
detergent. Line dry. Do not use bleach. Do not iron
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 8.75" 3.75" black
Medium 9" 4" black binding
Large 9.25" 4.25" black binding
XLarge 9.5" 4.5" black binding
2XLarge 9.75" 4.5" black binding
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
89301/S 662909508850 20662909508854 10662909508857
89301/M 662909508867 20662909508861 10662909508864
89301/L 662909508874 20662909508878 10662909508871
89301/XL 662909508881 20662909508885 10662909508888
89301/2XL 662909508898 20662909508892 10662909508895
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
89301/S 0.1075 17.72 x 11.02 x 13.39 8.74
89301/M 0.125 17.72 x 11.02 x 13.39 10
89301/L 0.225 17.72 x 11.02 x 13.39 17.2
89301/XL 0.207 17.72 x 11.42 x 13.39 15.904
89301/2XL 0.14188 17.72 x 11.02 x 13.39 11.21536
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China,